	Увод у проучавање књижевности

	

	#
	Васпитачи у домовима
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Оцена
	

	1
	ОГЊАНОВИЋ М. ЕМА
	26/13-ДВ
	-
	/
	26
	6-7
	 

	2
	МИХАЈЛОВИЋ В. АЛЕКСАНДРА
	29/13-ДВ
	19
	14.25
	11
	5
	 

	
	
	
	
	16,5 - 30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


